Mega Turn 900
S E R I E S
900
900M
900S
900MS
0302
Mega Turn 900 series

0.5 MPa (71 psi)
30 L/min (1.06 ft3/min)(ANR)
0.5 MPa (71 psi)
50 L/min (1.77 ft3/min)(ANR)
Coolant Tank capacity 516 L (136 gal)
Machine size
Height 3400 mm (133.86")
Floor space 2375 mm X 3515 mm (93.50" x 138.39")
Machine weight 14000 kg (30800 lbs)
*1 Limitations with X axis stroke
*2 Max. machining height varies according to the type of chuck
*3 Spindle speed depends on chuck specifications.
Standard and Optional Equipment
MEGA TURN 900 MEGA TURN 900S MEGA TURN 900M MEGA TURN 900MS
Machine Work light
15" non-through-hole chuck NV-15C1515
18" non-through-hole chuck NV-18C1515
21" non-through-hole chuck NV-21C1515
24" non-through-hole chuck NV-24C1515
28" non-through-hole chuck NV-28C1515
32" non-through-hole chuck NV-32C1515
36" non-through-hole chuck NV-36C1515
24" 3-jaw scroll chuck
32" 3-jaw scroll chuck
36" 3-jaw scroll chuck
24" 4-jaw independent chuck